AGENDA

Notice of the Regular Meeting of the Board of Directors Of Crosby County Hospital District

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Crosby County Hospital District will be held August 17, 2021 at 6:00 PM, in the Hospital EMS Training Room.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Welcome Guests

Discussion/Action Items

- 3. Minutes July 20, 2021
- 4. Administrators Report
- 5. Financials
- 6. Discussion and Proposal of Budget
- 7. Discussion and Proposal of Tax Rate

CCAD:

Bid by Amy and Randy Clark for Lots Thirteen (13), Fourteen (14), Fifteen (15), and Sixteen (16), Block Sixty-Five (65), Original Town Addition to the City of Ralls, Crosby County, Texas (R11536)

Bid by Land4Less, LLC for Lot Eleven (11) and Twelve (12), Block Thirty-Six (36) of the Original Town of Ralls, Crosby County, Texas. (R11301)

Information Items

5. Public Input

Adjourn

Crosby County Hospital District PO Box 422 Crosbyton, Texas 79322 GRACE MUNOZ
My Notary ID # 11312439
Expires August 10, 2022

TAMMAY MARSHALL